
Pittsburgh Photography Club - Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd

PDI No1-A

Mesquite Dunes DVNP 3

Certificate of Excellence

Frederick Doerfler



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd

PDI No1-A

Threshold 02
Certificate of Merit

Jay Kuntz

Cormorant Fishing
Certificate of Merit
Robert Borkoski

Chameleon
Certificate of Merit

Richard Kale

Wildebeest at Mara River Crossing
Certificate of Merit

Richard Kale

Bisti Badlands Golden Hour
Certificate of Merit

Frank Bruns

Tones Tastes of Autumn
Certificate of Merit

Nancy Koch



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd

PDI No1-A

Choosing Sides
Certificate of Merit

Nancy Koch

Zebra Battle
Certificate of Merit

Richard Kale

Totem Pole Framed by Juniper
Certificate of Merit
Robert Borkoski

 North Park Dam at 6 am
Certificate of Merit

Frank Fabus

Peace and Justice
Certificate of Merit

James Moore

SanFrancisco de Asis Mission
Certificate of Merit

Frank Bruns



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd

PDI No1-A

Opening Day
Certificate of Merit

Nancy Koch

Drake Oil Well
Certificate of Merit
Robert Borkoski

 Smithfield St bridge at night.
Certificate of Merit

Frank Fabus

Aerial Refueling
Certificate of Merit

Bill Shissler

Orchid Quintet
Certificate of Merit

Lois Nagel

TarentumBridgeReflections6
Certificate of Merit
Frederick Doerfler



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd

PDI No1-A

Bryce Canyon
Certificate of Merit

Frank Bruns

Finger Lakes
Certificate of Merit

Dallas Knight



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd

PDI No1-B

ComingThrough Fog

Certificate of Excellence

Dan Thompson



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd

PDI No1-B

Sunrise Hiker

Certificate of Excellence

Dennis Yates



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd

PDI No1-B

Bridgereflection1400x664smckenzie
Certificate of Merit

Shannon McKenzie

Bryce Canyon Milky Way john luff
Certificate of Merit

john luff

Covered Bridge Vermont
Certificate of Merit

Daniel Nist

Ricketts Glen
Certificate of Merit

Daniel Nist

Ricketts Glen
Certificate of Merit

Daniel Nist

Bluebirdsinlove
Certificate of Merit

Shannon McKenzie



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd

PDI No1-B

Tartini Square
Certificate of Merit

Sean Emery

Seneca Lake Pier
Certificate of Merit

Jim Boston

Explosion
Certificate of Merit

Doug Sipes



Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd - PDI No1-A

Acceptance List - Last Name, First Name, Honours, Title, Result, Score

Borkoski,  Robert,  Cormorant Fishing,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Borkoski,  Robert,  Totem Pole Framed by Juniper,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Borkoski,  Robert,  Drake Oil Well,  Certificate of Merit,  21
Bruns,  Frank,  Bisti Badlands Golden Hour,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Bruns,  Frank,  SanFrancisco de Asis Mission,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Bruns,  Frank,  Bryce Canyon,  Certificate of Merit,  21
Doerfler,  Frederick,  Mesquite Dunes DVNP 3,  Certificate of Excellence,  24
Doerfler,  Frederick,  TarentumBridgeReflections6,  Certificate of Merit,  21
Fabus,  Frank,   North Park Dam at 6 am,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Fabus,  Frank,   Smithfield St bridge at night.,  Certificate of Merit,  21
Kale,  Richard,  Chameleon,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Kale,  Richard,  Wildebeest at Mara River Crossing,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Kale,  Richard,  Zebra Battle,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Knight,  Dallas,  Finger Lakes,  Certificate of Merit,  21
Koch,  Nancy,  Tones Tastes of Autumn,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Koch,  Nancy,  Choosing Sides,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Koch,  Nancy,  Opening Day,  Certificate of Merit,  21
Kuntz,  Jay,  Threshold 02,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Moore,  James,  Peace and Justice,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Nagel,  Lois,  Orchid Quintet,  Certificate of Merit,  21
Shissler,  Bill,  Aerial Refueling,  Certificate of Merit,  21



Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd - PDI No1-B

Acceptance List - Last Name, First Name, Honours, Title, Result, Score

Boston,  Jim,  Seneca Lake Pier,  Certificate of Merit,  20
Emery,  Sean,  Tartini Square,  Certificate of Merit,  20
luff,  john,  Bryce Canyon Milky Way john luff,  Certificate of Merit,  20
McKenzie,  Shannon,  Bridgereflection1400x664smckenzie,  Certificate of Merit,  21
McKenzie,  Shannon,  Bluebirdsinlove,  Certificate of Merit,  20
Nist,  Daniel,  Ricketts Glen,  Certificate of Merit,  20
Nist,  Daniel,  Ricketts Glen,  Certificate of Merit,  20
Nist,  Daniel,  Covered Bridge Vermont,  Certificate of Merit,  20
Sipes,  Doug,  Explosion,  Certificate of Merit,  20
Thompson,  Dan,  ComingThrough Fog,  Certificate of Excellence,  22
Yates,  Dennis,  Sunrise Hiker,  Certificate of Excellence,  22



Pittsburgh PDI  No1 Nov 23rd

Entry and Acceptance Statistics

Section Entrants Entries Acceptances Acceptance Score

PDI No1-A 24 70 21 21

PDI No1-B 14 40 11 20




